13-� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
O-Rings
13
1/32” Fractional (0.040” Actual) Cross Section
Viton
V1476 OBAG 1/32” 001 to 002-1/16” 003
FKM Fluorocarbon Elastomer 75 Durometer Brown
AS568A
Dash No.
Fractional Size
ID x OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
001 1/32” x 3/32” 0.029” x 0.109” 100 V1476 OBAG-001
001-1/2 1/16” x 1/8” 0.070” x 0.040” 100 V1476 OBAG-001-1/2
1/32” Fractional (0.050” Actual) Cross Section
AS568A
Dash No.
Fractional Size
ID x OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
002 3/64” x 9/64” 0.042” x  0.142” 100 V1476 OBAG-002
1/16” Fractional (0.060” Actual) Cross Section
AS568A
Dash No.
Fractional Size
ID x OD
Actual Inch Size
ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
003 1/16” x 3/16” 0.056” x  0.176” 100 V1476 OBAG-003
13-� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
O-Rings
13
Viton
V1476 OBAG 3/32” 118 to 178
FKM Fluorocarbon Elastomer 75 Durometer Brown
AS568A
Dash
No.
Fractional Size
 ID x OD
Actual Inch
Size
 ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
AS568A
Dash
No.
Fractional Size
 ID x OD
Actual Inch
Size
 ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
118 7/8” x 1 1/16” 0.862” x 1.068” 50 V1476 OBAG-118
119 15/16” x 1 1/8” 0.924” x 1.130” 50 V1476 OBAG-119
120 1”  x 1 3/16” 0.987” x 1.193” 50 V1476 OBAG-120
121 1 1/16” x 1 1/4” 1.049” x 1.255” 50 V1476 OBAG-121
122 1 1/8” x 1 5/16” 1.112” x 1.318” 50 V1476 OBAG-122
123 1 3/16” x 1 3/8” 1.174” x 1.380” 25 V1476 OBAG-123
124 1 1/4” x 1 7/16” 1.237” x 1.443” 25 V1476 OBAG-124
125 1 5/16” x 1 1/2” 1.299” x 1.505” 25 V1476 OBAG-125
126 1 3/8” x 1 9/16” 1.362” x 1.568” 25 V1476 OBAG-126
127 1 7/16” x 1 5/8” 1.424” x 1.630” 25 V1476 OBAG-127
128 1 1/2” x 1 11/16” 1.487” x 1.693” 25 V1476 OBAG-128
129 1 9/16” x  1 3/4” 1.549” x 1.755” 25 V1476 OBAG-129
130 1 5/8” x 1 13/16” 1.612” x 1.818” 25 V1476 OBAG-130
131 1 11/16” x 1 7/8” 1.674” x 1.880” 10 V1476 OBAG-131
132 1 3/4” x 1 15/16” 1.737” x 1.943” 10 V1476 OBAG-132
133 1 13/16” x 2” 1.799” x 2.005” 10 V1476 OBAG-133
134 1 7/8” x 2 1/16” 1.862” x 2.068” 10 V1476 OBAG-134
135 1 15/16” x 2 1/8” 1.925” x 2.131” 10 V1476 OBAG-135
136 2” x 2 3/16” 1.987” x 2.193” 10 V1476 OBAG-136
137 2 1/16” x 2 1/4” 2.050” x 2.256” 10 V1476 OBAG-137
138 2 1/8” x 2 5/16” 2.112” x 2.318” 10 V1476 OBAG-138
139 2 3/16” x 2 3/8” 2.175” x 2.381” 10 V1476 OBAG-139
140 2 1/4” x 2 7/16” 2.237” x 2.443” 10 V1476 OBAG-140
141 2 5/16” x 2 1/2” 2.300” x 2.506” 10 V1476 OBAG-141
142 2 3/8” x 2 9/16” 2.362” x 2.568” 10 V1476 OBAG-142
143 2 7/16” x 2 5/8” 2.425” x 2.631” 10 V1476 OBAG-143
144 2 1/2” x 2 11/16” 2.487” x 2.693” 10 V1476 OBAG-144
145 2 9/16” x 2 3/4” 2.550” x 2.756” 10 V1476 OBAG-145
146 2 5/8” x 2 13/16” 2.612” x 2.818” 10 V1476 OBAG-146
147 2 11/16” x 2 7/8” 2.675” x 2.881” 10 V1476 OBAG-147
148 2 3/4” x 2 15/16” 2.737” x 2.943” 10 V1476 OBAG-148
149 2 13/16” x  3” 2.800” x 3.006” 10 V1476 OBAG-149
150 2 7/8” x 3 1/16” 2.862” x 3.068” 10 V1476 OBAG-150
151 3” x 3 3/16” 2.987” x 3.193” 10 V1476 OBAG-151
152 3 1/4” x 3 7/16” 3.237” x 3.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-152
153 3 1/2” x 3 11/16” 3.487” x 3.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-153
154 3 3/4” x 3 15/16” 3.737” x 3.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-154
155 4” x 4 3/16” 3.987” x 4.193” 2 V1476 OBAG-155
156 4 1/4” x 4 7/16” 4.237” x 4.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-156
157 4 1/2” x 4 11/16” 4.487” x 4.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-157
158 4 3/4” x 4 15/16” 4.737” x 4.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-158
159 5”  x  5 3/16” 4.987” x 5.193” 2 V1476 OBAG-159
160 5 1/4” x 5 7/16” 5.237” x 5.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-160
161 5 1/2” x 5 11/16” 5.487” x 5.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-161
162 5 3/4” x 5 15/16” 5.737” x 5.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-162
163 6” x 6 3/16” 5.987” x 6.193” 2 V1476 OBAG-163
164 6 1/4” x 6 7/16” 6.237” x 6.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-164
165 6 1/2” x 6 11/16” 6.487” x 6.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-165
166 6 3/4” x 6 15/16” 6.737” x 6.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-166
167 7” x 7 3/16” 6.987” x 7.193” 2 V1476 OBAG-167
168 7 1/4” x 7 7/16” 7.237” x 7.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-168
169 7 1/2” x 7 11/16” 7.487” x 7.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-169
170 7 3/4” x 7 15/16” 7.737” x 7.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-170
171 8” x 8 3/16” 7.987” x 8.193” 2 V1476 OBAG-171
172 8 1/4” x 8 7/16” 8.237” x 8.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-172
173 8 1/2” x 8 11/16” 8.487” x 8.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-173
174 8 3/4” x 8 15/16” 8.737” x 8.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-174
175 9” x 9 3/16” 8.987” x 9.193” 2 V1476 OBAG-175
176 9 1/4” x 9 7/16” 9.237” x 9.443” 2 V1476 OBAG-176
177 9 1/2” x 9 11/16” 9.487” x 9.693” 2 V1476 OBAG-177
178 9 3/4” x 9 15/16” 9.737” x 9.943” 2 V1476 OBAG-178
13-11 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog PH001/NA
O-Rings
13
Viton
V1476 OBAG 3/16” 309 to 395
FKM Fluorocarbon Elastomer 75 Durometer Brown
3/16” Fractional (0.210” Actual) Cross Section
AS568A
Dash
No.
Fractional Size
 ID x OD
Actual Inch
Size
 ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
AS568A
Dash
No.
Fractional Size
 ID x OD
Actual Inch
Size
 ID x OD
Pkg
Qty Part No.
309 7/16” x 13/16” 0.412” x 0.832” 15 V1476 OBAG-309
310 1/2” x 7/8” 0.475” x 0.895” 10 V1476 OBAG-310
311 9/16” x 15/16” 0.537” x 0.957” 15 V1476 OBAG-311
312 5/8” x 1” 0.600” x 1.020” 10 V1476 OBAG-312
313 11/16” x 1 1/16” 0.662” x 1.082” 15 V1476 OBAG-313
314 3/4” x 1 1/8” 0.725” x 1.145” 10 V1476 OBAG-314
315 13/16” x 1 3/16” 0.787” x 1.207” 10 V1476 OBAG-315
316 7/8” x 1 1/4” 0.850” x 1.270” 10 V1476 OBAG-316
317 15/16” x 1 5/16” 0.912” x 1.332” 10 V1476 OBAG-317
318 1” x 1 3/8” 0.975” x 1.395” 10 V1476 OBAG-318
319 1 1/16” x 1 7/16” 1.037” x 1.457” 10 V1476 OBAG-319
320 1 1/8” x 1 1/2” 1.100” x 1.520” 10 V1476 OBAG-320
321 1 3/16” x 1 9/16” 1.162” x 1.582” 10 V1476 OBAG-321
322 1 1/4” x 1 5/8” 1.225” x 1.645” 10 V1476 OBAG-322
323 1 5/16” x 1 11/16” 1.287” x 1.707” 10 V1476 OBAG-323
324 1 3/8” x 1 3/4” 1.350” x 1.770” 10 V1476 OBAG-324
325 1 1/2” x 1 7/8” 1.475” x 1.895” 10 V1476 OBAG-325
326 1 5/8” x 2” 1.600” x 2.020” 10 V1476 OBAG-326
327 1 3/4” x 2 1/8” 1.725” x 2.145” 10 V1476 OBAG-327
328 1 7/8” x 2 1/4” 1.850” x 2.270” 10 V1476 OBAG-328
329 2” x 2 3/8” 1.975” x 2.395” 10 V1476 OBAG-329
330 2 1/8” x 2 1/2” 2.100” x 2.520” 10 V1476 OBAG-330
331 2 1/4” x 2 5/8” 2.225” x 2.645” 10 V1476 OBAG-331
332 2 3/8” x 2 3/4” 2.350” x 2.770” 10 V1476 OBAG-332
333 2 1/2” x 2 7/8” 2.475” x 2.895” 5 V1476 OBAG-333
334 2 5/8” x 3” 2.600” x 3.020” 5 V1476 OBAG-334
335 2 3/4” x 3 1/8” 2.725” x 3.145” 5 V1476 OBAG-335
336 2 7/8” x 3 1/4” 2.850” x 3.270” 5 V1476 OBAG-336
337 3” x 3 3/8” 2.975” x 3.395” 5 V1476 OBAG-337
338 3 1/8” x 3 1/2” 3.100” x 3.520” 5 V1476 OBAG-338
339 3 1/4” x 3 5/8” 3.225” x 3.645” 5 V1476 OBAG-339
340 3 3/8” x 3 3/4” 3.350” x 3.770” 5 V1476 OBAG-340
341 3 1/2” x 3 7/8” 3.475” x 3.895” 5 V1476 OBAG-341
342 3 5/8” x 4” 3.600” x 4.020” 2 V1476 OBAG-342
343 3 3/4” x 4 1/8” 3.725” x 4.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-343
344 3 7/8” x 4 1/4” 3.850” x 4.270” 2 V1476 OBAG-344
345 4” x 4 3/8” 3.975” x 4.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-345
346 4 1/8” x 4 1/2” 4.100” x 4.520” 2 V1476 OBAG-346
347 4 1/4” x 4 5/8” 4.225” x 4.645” 2 V1476 OBAG-347
348 4 3/8” x 4 3/4” 4.350” x 4.770” 2 V1476 OBAG-348
349 4 1/2” x 4 7/8” 4.475” x 4.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-349
350 4 5/8” x 5” 4.600” x 5.020” 2 V1476 OBAG-350
351 4 3/4” x 5 1/8” 4.725” x 5.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-351
352 4 7/8” x 5 1/4” 4.850” x 5.270” 2 V1476 OBAG-352
353 5” x 5 3/8” 4.975” x 5.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-353
354 5 1/8” x 5 1/2” 5.100” x 5.520” 2 V1476 OBAG-354
355 5 1/4” x 5 5/8” 5.225” x 5.645” 2 V1476 OBAG-355
356 5 3/8” x 5 3/4” 5.350” x 5.770” 2 V1476 OBAG-356
357 5 1/2” x 5 7/8” 5.475” x 5.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-357
358 5 5/8” x 6” 5.600” x 6.020” 2 V1476 OBAG-358
359 5 3/4” x 6 1/8” 5.725” x 6.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-359
360 5 7/8” x 6 1/4” 5.850” x 6.270” 2 V1476 OBAG-360
361 6” x 6 3/8” 5.975” x 6.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-361
362 6 1/4” x 6 5/8” 6.225” x 6.645” 2 V1476 OBAG-362
363 6 1/2” x 6 7/8” 6.475” x 6.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-363
364 6 3/4” x 7 1/8” 6.725” x 7.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-364
365 7” x 7 3/8” 6.975” x 7.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-365
366 7 1/4” x 7 5/8” 7.225” x 7.645” 2 V1476 OBAG-366
367 7 1/2” x 7 7/8” 7.475” x 7.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-367
368 7 3/4” x 8 1/8” 7.725” x 8.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-368
369 8” x 8 3/8” 7.975” x 8.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-369
370 8 1/4” x 8 5/8” 8.225” x 8.645” 2 V1476 OBAG-370
371 8 1/2” x 8 7/8” 8.475” x 8.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-371
372 8 3/4” x 9 1/8” 8.725” x 9.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-372
373 9” x 9 3/8” 8.975” x 9.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-373
374 9 1/4” x 9 5/8” 9.225” x 9.645” 2 V1476 OBAG-374
375 9 1/2” x 9 7/8” 9.475” x 9.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-375
376 9 3/4” x  10 1/8” 9.725” x 10.145” 2 V1476 OBAG-376
377 10”  x  10 3/8” 9.975” x 10.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-377
378 10 1/2” x  10 7/8” 10.475” x 10.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-378
379 11”  x  11 3/8” 10.975” x 11.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-379
380 11 1/2” x  11 7/8” 11.475” x 11.895” 2 V1476 OBAG-380
381 12”  x  12 3/8” 11.975” x 12.395” 2 V1476 OBAG-381
382 13”  x  13 3/8” 12.975” x 13.395” 1 V1476 OBAG-382
383 14”  x  14 3/8” 13.975” x 14.395” 1 V1476 OBAG-383
384 15”  x  15 3/8” 14.975” x 15.395” 1 V1476 OBAG-384
385 16”  x  16 3/8” 15.955” x 16.375” 1 V1476 OBAG-385
386 17”  x  17 3/8” 16.955” x 17.375” 1 V1476 OBAG-386
387 18”  x  18 3/8” 17.955” x 18.375” 1 V1476 OBAG-387
388 19”  x  19 3/8” 18.955” x 19.375” 1 V1476 OBAG-388
389 20”  x  20 3/8” 19.955” x 20.375” 1 V1476 OBAG-389
390 21”  x  21 3/8” 20.955” x 21.375” 1 V1476 OBAG-390
391 22”  x  22 3/8” 21.956” x 22.376” 1 V1476 OBAG-391
392 23”  x  23 3/8” 22.940” x 23.360” 1 V1476 OBAG-392
393 24”  x  24 3/8” 23.940” x 24.360” 1 V1476 OBAG-393
394 25”  x  25 3/8” 24.940” x 25.360” 1 V1476 OBAG-394
395 26”  x  26 3/8” 25.940” x 26.360” 1 V1476 OBAG-395